1	59-052022			
2 3 4 5	RESOLUTION:		2.0 (Committee Meetings) of the Ru Supervisors by Correcting Section	
6 7	TO THE WINNEBAGO COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS:			
8	WHEREAS, 22.18 All meetings, and educational events, shall be live streamed or digitally broadcasted			
9	and recorded. The live stream platform must include an option for the public to make a video appearance with			
10	speaking capabilities - during the appropriate time for public comment. Recordings will be made available until			
11	the end of the current term."			
12 13	NOW, THER	REFORE, BE IT RESOLV	<b>/ED</b> by the Winnebago County Board of Sup	ervisors that it hereby
14	amends section 22.0 of the Rules of the Winnebago County Board of Supervisors by Correcting Section 22.18.			
15 16				ū
17			Respectfully submitted by:	
18			RACHAEL DOWLING, DISTRICT 1	
19			NATE GUSTAFSON, DISTRICT 28	
20			*	
21	Vote Required for Pa	assage: Majority of Thos	se Present	
22				
23	Approved by	the Winnebago County E	Executive this day of	, 2022.
24				
25 26			Jonathan D. Doemel	
27			Winnebago County Executive	
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34 35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				
41				

Resolution Number: 59-052022 Page 1